General Description
The MAX2530/MAX2531/MAX2538 evaluation kits (EV
kits) simplify evaluation of the MAX2351/MAX2354/
MAX2358/MAX2359/MAX2530/MAX2531/MAX2537/
MAX2538 high-performance, silicon germanium (SiGe)
BiCMOS, quad-mode LNA/mixer ICs. They enable test-
ing of the devices’ RF performance and require no
additional support circuitry. The signal inputs and out-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2530EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2531EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
MAX2538EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN-EP*
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
BAND, BUF_EN,
G1, G2, IF_SEL,
MODE, PLL_EN,
SHDN
8 3-pin headers
C1, C2, C5, C9,
C10, C14
6
2.7pF ±0.1pF capacitors
Murata GRP1555C1H2R7B
C3 1
8.2pF ±0.1pF capacitor
Murata GRP1555C1H8R2B
C4 1
10µF, 16V capacitor
Panasonic ECS-T1CX106R
C6 1
1.8pF ±0.1pF capacitor
Murata GRP1555C1H1R8B
C7, C8, C13, C24 4
1000pF ±10% capacitors
Murata GRP155R71H102K
C11 1
1000nF ±10% capacitor
Murata GRM188F51A105Z
C12, C16 2
100pF ±5% capacitors
Murata GRP1555C1H101J
C15 1
1.2pF ±0.1pF capacitor
Murata GRP1555C1H1R2B
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C17 1
2.4pF ±0.1pF capacitor
Murata GRP1555C1H2R4B
C25–C29 5
6800pF ±10% capacitors
Murata GRP155R71E682K
CLNA_IN,
CLNA_OUT,
CMIX_IN, GLNA_IN,
GLNA_OUT,